Datetime
11/14/2023 2:31
11/14/2023 11:01
11/14/2023 11:39
11/14/2023 12:43
11/14/2023 12:47
11/14/2023 12:45
11/14/2023 12:55
11/14/2023 14:37
11/14/2023 14:39
11/14/2023 15:05
11/14/2023 16:10
11/14/2023 16:03
11/14/2023 16:36
11/14/2023 16:47
11/14/2023 17:00
11/14/2023 17:09
11/14/2023 17:41
11/14/2023 18:31
11/14/2023 20:28
11/14/2023 20:59
11/14/2023 21:46
11/14/2023 21:58
11/14/2023 22:15
11/14/2023 23:01
11/14/2023 23:40

Reg.
N393JC
N526DV
N253RM
N48WG
N112F)
N715N
N117UH
N860TX
N60oLJ
N359BC
N8O7LP
N777
N389FX
N440P)J
N78CH
N304TC
N8oLUJ
N750CK
N520TM

N76265
N696QS
N191WS
N702JS
N562MT

Callsign  A/C

N393JC C650
N526DV  C25A
EGS0072 LJ40

KPO48 GLEX
N112FJ F2TH
JTZ715 C68A
N117UH  EASO
FTH860 C750
LNeoU LJ60

ELZ59 H25B
JTL807 C680
N777 F2TH
LXJ389 E55P
PJC40 C56X
N78CH E550
N304TC (C25B
LN80U LJ60

LN750CK C650
N520TM  BE40
YEL83 E55P
UAL2392 B738
EJA696 C68A
N191WS HDIT
JRE702 C25B

LN562MT BE40

Prop

S S S T S G S S S G S S

Dept/Dest
KCLT/KTPA
MYAM/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
KPHL/KTPA
KGNV/KTPA
——/KTPA
KOCF/KTPA
KSRQ/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
KPIE/KTPA
KSAV/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
KISM/KTPA
KPGD/KTPA
KMCO/KTPA
KORL/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
TISJ/KTPA
KBCT/KTPA
KJAX/KTPA
KEWR/KTPA
KTKI/KTPA
KFXE/KTPA
KLUK/KTPA
KRDU/KTPA

RWY

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

Jet type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



